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Monthly Expenditure Report - March  2022

OFFICE NAME :-  012-Department Of Revenue 

109-3-1-0-1001

 12  38,370.00  0.00 73,585.17

 111,955.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 -111,955.17

109-3-1-0-1003

 12  16,010.00  0.00 31,468.23

 47,478.23  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 -47,478.23

109-3-1-0-1506

 12  1,894.31  0.00 4,102.26

 5,996.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 -5,996.57

111-3-1-0-1001

 12  11,420,034.35  0.00 22,614,957.54

 34,034,991.89  139,157,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  139,157,000.00  105,122,008.11

111-3-1-0-1002

 12  46,189.89  0.00 139,587.43

 185,777.32  1,500,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,500,000.00  1,314,222.68

111-3-1-0-1003

 12  4,143,439.56  0.00 8,854,012.00

 12,997,451.56  143,514,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  143,514,000.00  130,516,548.44

111-3-1-0-1101

 12  37,070.00  0.00 49,925.50

 86,995.50  1,500,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,500,000.00  1,413,004.50

111-3-1-0-1201



 12  944,585.00  0.00 1,572,192.20

 2,516,777.20  5,000,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  5,000,000.00  2,483,222.80

111-3-1-0-1202

 12  178,707.00  0.00 313,548.00

 492,255.00  3,270,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  3,270,000.00  2,777,745.00

111-3-1-0-1205

 12  251,734.70  0.00 150,000.00

 401,734.70  600,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  600,000.00  198,265.30

111-3-1-0-1301

 12  0.00  0.00 714,067.00

 714,067.00  3,000,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  3,000,000.00  2,285,933.00

111-3-1-0-1302

 12  70,569.76  0.00 89,090.91

 159,660.67  1,500,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,500,000.00  1,340,339.33

111-3-1-0-1303

 12  0.00  0.00 0.00

 0.00  1,000,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,000,000.00  1,000,000.00

111-3-1-0-1402

 12  384,190.59  0.00 584,538.78

 968,729.37  6,300,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  6,300,000.00  5,331,270.63

111-3-1-0-1403

 12  570,314.45  0.00 852,458.78

 1,422,773.23  8,000,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  8,000,000.00  6,577,226.77

111-3-1-0-1404

 12  570,000.00  0.00 850,944.33

 1,420,944.33  7,000,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  7,000,000.00  5,579,055.67

111-3-1-0-1409

 12  1,128,777.18  0.00 1,894,577.04

 3,023,354.22  11,000,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  11,000,000.00  7,976,645.78

111-3-1-0-1506

 12  261,231.97  0.00 525,268.97

 786,500.94  3,680,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  3,680,000.00  2,893,499.06



111-3-1-0-2102

-12

 12  0.00  0.00 0.00

 0.00  2,000,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,000,000.00  2,000,000.00

111-3-1-0-2103

-12

 12  0.00  0.00 12,930.00

 12,930.00  5,000,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  5,000,000.00  4,987,070.00

Total of account summary

Total of other account unit

Grand Total

Printed Date :- 27/04/2022

Prepared By  :-  ............................................... Checked By :-    ............................................... Certified By :-   ...............................................

 343,021,000.00

 20,063,118.76  0.00  59,390,372.90  343,021,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  343,021,000.00

 283,630,627.10

 283,630,627.10

 20,063,118.76  0.00

 0.00  0.00
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OFFICE :-  012-Department Of Revenue

Monthly Revenue Report -   March - 2022

1002-07-00  1,123,279,825.54  0.00  367,904,580.92  1,491,184,406.46

1002-07-01  4,442,848,753.55  4,172,992.00  2,980,098,158.08  7,418,773,919.63

1002-07-02  12,686,458.50  0.00  7,912,063.00  20,598,521.50

1002-09-00  341,936.00  0.00  196,738.00  538,674.00

1002-12-00  5,014,306.69  0.00  1,940,347.25  6,954,653.94

1003-07-10  277,500.00  0.00  301,500.00  579,000.00

1003-07-11  21,465,126.43  0.00  16,027,941.00  37,493,067.43

2002-02-02  236,841.24  0.00  119,814.99  356,656.23

2003-02-30  2,939,495.86  0.00  219,643.41  3,159,139.27

2003-02-99  484,497.14  0.00  284,734.99  769,232.13

2003-03-01  181,960,505.08  10,000.00  196,706,208.67  378,656,713.75

Grand Total  5,791,535,246.03  4,182,992.00  3,571,711,730.31  9,359,063,984.34

Printed Date :-  27/04/2022

Prepared By :- Checked By :- Certified By :- 



Balance Revenue 

EstimateRevenue Estimate

Total Net Rev. End 

of Current MonthCrDrCr / Dr By

Total Net Revenue

End of Last MonthRevenue Head

1002-04-03

 6,502,500.00 040  0.00  4,798,667.00

 0.00 051  0.00  2,190.00

 406,250.00 052  0.00  406,250.00

 4,353,907.68 054  0.00  933,174.90

 4,245,767.61 055  0.00  1,547,173.99

 15,803,682.03 060  0.00  2,846,249.99

 3,152,972.29 061  0.00  1,157,935.11

 627,083.34 065  0.00  1,254,584.73

 48,038,388.67  61,961,611.33 110,000,000.00

1002-04-04

 500.00 043  0.00  0.00

 5,000.00 072  0.00  0.00

 500.00 076  0.00  0.00

 6,000.00  6,000.00 12,000.00

1002-04-05

 3,657,105.00 040  0.00  15,362,634.00

 552,624.00 041  0.00  1,887,520.00

 981,101.00 042  0.00  135,000.00

 1,736,400.00 043  0.00  1,312,500.00

 2,095,199.98 044  0.00  1,855,899.96

 40,000.00 045  0.00  375,000.00

 140,600.00 046  0.00  1,743,938.00

 1,190,000.00 047  0.00  0.00

 676,999.98 048  0.00  0.00

 60,100.00 049  0.00  555,555.50

 60,000.00 050  0.00  190,000.00

 1,275,000.00 051  0.00  1,462,500.00

 40,000.00 052  0.00  184,166.34

 70,000.00 053  0.00  0.00

 850,400.00 054  0.00  1,462,500.00

 1,301,700.00 055  0.00  0.00

 220,600.00 056  0.00  2,017,500.00

 20,000.00 057  0.00  84,999.99

 170,100.00 058  0.00  112,500.00

 680,000.00 059  0.00  0.00



 421,400.00 060  0.00  408,772.00

 1,699,150.00 061  0.00  2,846,075.21

 0.00 062  0.00  47,850.00

 490,800.00 065  0.00  0.00

 464,166.66 068  0.00  150,000.00

 162,000.00 069  0.00  700,000.00

 40,000.00 071  0.00  0.00

 244,400.00 072  0.00  387,350.00

 20,000.00 073  0.00  0.00

 40,000.00 075  0.00  0.00

 0.00 076  0.00  225,000.00

 6,698,100.00 077  0.00  6,850,350.00

 70,500.00 078  0.00  0.00

 919,748.00 079  0.00  88,350.00

 67,534,155.62  232,465,844.38 300,000,000.00

1002-04-06

 990,433.00 040  0.00  852,533.00

 250,000.00 043  0.00  0.00

 158,000.00 060  0.00  0.00

 246,785.46 068  0.00  510,466.66

 3,008,218.12  9,991,781.88 13,000,000.00

1002-07-00

 1,123,279,825.54 012  0.00  367,904,580.92

 1,491,184,406.46  5,228,815,593.54 6,720,000,000.00

1002-07-01

 4,442,848,753.55 012  4,172,992.00 2,980,098,158.08

 7,418,773,919.63  10,581,226,080.37 18,000,000,000.00

1002-07-02

 12,686,458.50 012  0.00  7,912,063.00

 20,598,521.50  79,401,478.50 100,000,000.00

1002-09-00

 341,936.00 012  0.00  196,738.00

 538,674.00  5,661,326.00 6,200,000.00

1002-12-00

 5,014,306.69 012  0.00  1,940,347.25

 6,954,653.94 -6,954,653.94 0.00

1003-07-10

 277,500.00 012  0.00  301,500.00



 275,500.00 040  0.00  58,500.00

 34,500.00 041  0.00  11,500.00

 113,500.00 042  0.00  19,500.00

 49,500.00 043  0.00  13,000.00

 91,887.33 044  0.00  13,000.00

 39,000.00 045  0.00  0.00

 124,500.00 046  0.00  0.00

 45,000.00 047  0.00  13,000.00

 44,500.00 048  0.00  13,000.00

 39,500.00 049  0.00  0.00

 28,500.00 050  0.00  19,500.00

 85,000.00 051  0.00  38,000.00

 27,500.00 052  0.00  6,500.00

 68,000.00 053  0.00  37,000.00

 68,500.00 054  0.00  45,500.00

 40,500.00 055  0.00  0.00

 62,000.00 056  0.00  52,000.00

 2,666.64 057  0.00  13,000.00

 22,500.00 058  0.00  13,000.00

 27,670.00 059  0.00  0.00

 102,500.00 060  0.00  32,500.00

 108,500.00 061  0.00  6,500.00

 27,000.00 062  0.00  6,500.00

 6,000.00 063  0.00  0.00

 16,500.00 064  0.00  7,000.00

 40,500.00 065  0.00  19,500.00

 22,000.00 066  0.00  0.00

 10,500.00 067  0.00  0.00

 27,500.00 068  0.00  32,500.00

 27,500.00 069  0.00  6,500.00

 0.00 070  0.00  6,000.00

 22,000.00 071  0.00  0.00

 77,500.00 072  0.00  6,500.00

 5,000.00 073  0.00  0.00

 6,000.00 075  0.00  0.00

 29,500.00 076  0.00  0.00

 100,000.00 077  0.00  19,500.00

 26,770.14 078  0.00  0.00



 40,000.00 079  0.00  6,000.00

 3,079,494.11  4,920,505.89 8,000,000.00

1003-07-11

 21,465,126.43 012  0.00  16,027,941.00

 37,493,067.43  162,506,932.57 200,000,000.00

2003-02-30

 2,939,495.86 012  0.00  219,643.41

 3,159,139.27  4,840,860.73 8,000,000.00

2003-03-01

 181,960,505.08 012  10,000.00  196,706,208.67

 378,656,713.75  821,343,286.25 1,200,000,000.00

Total Accounts Summary

Total Other Summary

Grand Total

 5,856,630,977.79

 5,856,630,977.79  4,182,992.00 3,626,577,366.71  9,479,025,352.50  28,207,210,647.50

 3,571,307,180.33 4,182,992.00

 0.00  55,270,186.38

 26,242,200,000.00

Printed Date :- 27/04/2022

Prepared By :- Checked By :- Certified By :- 



Balance (End of

Current Month)
CrDrCr / Dr ByBalance (End of

Last Month)
Category

Deposits A/C

Office :- 012-Department Of Revenue

MONTH :- March - 2022

6001 Miscellaneous Acc.

 1,137,661.11 012  57,499.12  8,950.00  1,089,111.99

Total Accounts Summary

Total Other Acct. Units

Total

 1,137,661.11

 1,137,661.11

 57,499.12  8,950.00  1,089,111.99

 57,499.12  8,950.00  1,089,111.99

Printed Date :- 27/04/2022

Prepared By :- Checked By :- Certified By :- 



Total Adv. (Net)

End of Current 

Month
CrDr

Total Adv. (Net)

End of Last Month
Advance Acct No.

Advance A/C

OFFICE NAME :- 012-Department Of Revenue

MONTH :- March - 2022

109011 -8,588.00  0.00  3,669.00 -12,257.00

111011 -625,313.00  507,190.00  939,623.00 -1,057,746.00

111013 -350,267.72  0.00  180,201.00 -530,468.72

Total -984,168.72  507,190.00  1,123,493.00 -1,600,471.72



Balance (End of Last Month) Account Type Cr/dr by dr cr Total

Name of Advance A/C :- Advance Account to Public Officers A/C No :- 11101

 33,818,159.23 111011

 507,190.00  939,623.00012

-432,433.00

111013

 0.00  180,201.00012

-180,201.00

 33,205,525.23Balance End of Current Month

Limits

Balance end of l/month

Balance end of c/month  9,999,321.00  5,441,575.00

 12,000,000.00  8,500,000.00

 10,506,511.00  6,381,198.00

 42,017,000.00

 8,198,840.77

 8,811,474.77



 23,743,769.91

 24,704,274.41 0.00 21,695,000.00 3,009,274.41

Less - Payment of Monthly Summary

Imp / Settlement
Balance (End of 

Current month)
Imp / ReleasedBalance (End of last month)

Imprest A/C

OFFICE NAME :- 012-Department Of Revenue

MONTH :- March - 2022

 960,504.50Balance up to end of current month



MONTH :- March - 2022

OFFICE NAME :- 012-Department Of Revenue

Remitance A/C

Balance (End of last month) Ref / Remitance Amount
Balance (End of Current 

month)

 176,281,636.41  0.00  3,433,676,431.88 -3,257,394,795.47

Add - Reciepts of montthly Summary

Balance of remitance upto 

Certified By :- Checked By :- Prepared By :- 

Printed Date :- 27/04/2022

 3,571,777,143.34

 314,382,347.87



Fixed Assets Report

OFFICE NAME :- 012-Department Of Revenue

MONTH :- March - 2022

CrDrCrDr

Current Month TransacionsValue up to end of Last Month
Balance (End of this 

Month)

Opening Balance

(At the begining of 

the year)

Category

Ast/012/2101 - Vehicle/Department of 

Revenue

 28,290,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  28,290,000.00

Ast/012/2102 - Furniture & Office 

Equipment/Department Of Revenue

 6,655,006.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  6,655,006.40

Ast/012/2103 - Plant & 

Machinery/Department of Provincial 

Revenue

 17,029,909.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  17,029,909.67

Ast/012/2104 - Building & 

Structures/Department of Provincial 

Revenue

 13,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  13,000.00

Total  51,987,916.07  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  51,987,916.07

Certified By :- Checked By :- Prepared By :- 

Printed Date :- 27/04/2022


